State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

COLUMBIA County

FULL SUB LLC
225 N DUDNEY RD
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533110

CRAYTONS BBQ
407 N CORDELIA
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533216

BLAINE GREER TRUCK SERVICE, LLC
675 COLUMBIA ROAD 61
MAGNOLIA, AR 717539006

CRAYTONS BBQ
407 N CORDELIA
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533216

PLAYGROUND MAX CO
871 COLUMBIA ROAD 62 W
MC NEIL, AR 717526261

HENDERSON AUTO TINTING LLC
187 COLUMBIA ROAD 275
MAGNOLIA, AR 717539298

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/18/2024

54554662-SLS
01/30/2024

54411077-SLS

09/14/2023
11/08/2023
54520441-SLS

03/13/2023
05/24/2023
54411077-SLS

06/09/2022
07/26/2022
54416329-SLS

12/27/2021
02/07/2022
54972597-SLS



