State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

COLUMBIA County

FULL SUB LLC 225 N DUDNEY RD	Date Served Date Closed	03/18/2024
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533110	Account ID	54554662-SLS
CRAYTONS BBQ 407 N CORDELIA	Date Served Date Closed	01/30/2024
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533216	Account ID	54411077-SLS
BLAINE GREER TRUCK SERVICE, LLC 675 COLUMBIA ROAD 61	Date Served Date Closed	09/14/2023 11/08/2023
MAGNOLIA, AR 717539006	Account ID	54520441-SLS
CRAYTONS BBQ	Date Served	03/13/2023
407 N CORDELIA	Date Closed	05/24/2023
MAGNOLIA, AR 717533216	Account ID	54411077-SLS
PLAYGROUND MAX CO	Date Served	06/09/2022
871 COLUMBIA ROAD 62 W	Date Closed	07/26/2022
MC NEIL, AR 717526261	Account ID	54416329-SLS
HENDERSON AUTO TINTING LLC	Date Served	12/27/2021
187 COLUMBIA ROAD 275	Date Closed	02/07/2022
MAGNOLIA, AR 717539298	Account ID	54972597-SLS